

WEBCASTING SERVICES (WEBRADIOS / WEB TVs) TARIFFS LIST

❖ NON-COMMERCIAL WEBCASTING SERVICES

Conditions:

- Owned exclusively by natural persons
- Stream channels (flows): Up to 2
- Potential simultaneous users (listeners): up to 100 per channel (flow)

Tariff

A minimum fee of €350,00 per year per channel, plus VAT.

Important Clarification:

In the event that the number of channels or simultaneous listeners exceeds the limit set above, then it falls within the minimum fee of the immediately higher category.

❖ COMMERCIAL WEBCASTING SERVICES – TYPE A

Conditions:

- Owned by legal entities / companies (single member, partnerships, incorporated bodies, etc)
- Annual turnover: €0,00 up to €5.000,00
- Stream channels (flows): Up to 3
- Potential simultaneous users (listeners): up to 500 per channel (flow)

Tariff:

A minimum fee of €450,00 per year per channel, plus VAT.

Important Clarification:

In the event that the number of channels or simultaneous listeners exceeds the limit set above, then it falls within the minimum fee of the immediately higher category.

❖ COMMERCIAL WEBCASTING SERVICES – TYPE B

Conditions

- Owned by legal entities / companies (single member, partnerships, incorporated bodies, etc)
- Annual turnover: > €5.000,00
- Stream channels (flows): Unlimited
- Potential simultaneous users (listeners): Unlimited

Tariff:

The higher amount of:

1. Per channel (flow):

- For 1 channel: €525,00 per year per channel, plus VAT.
- For 2 to 10 channels: €420,00 per year per channel, plus VAT.
- For 11 channels and above: €350,00 per year per channel, plus VAT.

2. Per track stream:

€0,011 per track stream / performance (per track stream per listener).

3. Percentage fee:

■ 10,5% on annual turnover